
MILWAUKIE ARTS COMMITTEE
Agenda • 07.26.2023 • 6-7:30 PM
City Hall (10722 SE Main St.) & Zoom

6:00 PM

6:10 PM

6:15 PM

6:20 PM

6:30 PM        

6:40 PM                

6:50 PM

7:00 PM

7:05 PM

7:15 PM

7:30 PM

Welcome & Introductions

Review & Approve Minutes  

Financial Report

Porchfest Check-In

Bing Cherry Sculpture & Event: Overview & Update

Featured Artist at City Hall - August/First Friday

Milwaukie Community Center Mural: Status & Next Steps

Mural Map Review

Call for Sculptures 2023

Other Business

Adjourn

CHAIR — Samantha Swindler

VICE CHAIR — Josh Freeman

TREASURER — Mark McCrary

SECRETARY — Laura Steenson

ARTS COMMITTEE LEADERSHIP


