MILWAUKIE ARTS COMMITTEE

Agenda • 07.26.2023 • 6-7:30 PM City Hall (10722 SE Main St.) & Zoom

6:00 PM	Welcome & Introductions
6:10 PM	Review & Approve Minutes
6:15 PM	Financial Report
6:20 PM	Porchfest Check-In
6:30 PM	Bing Cherry Sculpture & Event: Overview & Update
6:40 PM	Featured Artist at City Hall - August/First Friday
6:50 PM	Milwaukie Community Center Mural: Status & Next Steps
7:00 PM	Mural Map Review
7:05 PM	Call for Sculptures 2023
7:15 PM	Other Business
7:30 PM	Adjourn

ARTS COMMITTEE LEADERSHIP

CHAIR — Samantha Swindler VICE CHAIR — Josh Freeman TREASURER — Mark McCrary SECRETARY — Laura Steenson

